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FEDERATION

FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE
Bridge Club De Lisieux - 07/06/2018 - (Soir)

Rang

1

2
3
4
5
6

Rang th. Paire

1

2
6
4
5
3

Mme Benedicte ERNOULT - M. Etienne ERNOULT
M. Didier GUILLON - Mme Nicole HIE

M. Gérard LEMARINIER - M. Jean-Pierre POYNARD
M. Alain BAUDRY - Mme Marie France BAUDRY
Mme Colette LEUDIERE - Mme Brigitte LEMARINIER

Mme Brigitte YVES - Mme Solange HUARD

%

61,00
58,00
53,00
47,00
41,00
40,00

PE
109
67
45
27

Bonus

18
1
133

414



